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Date :- June 8" to 10" 2012
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Shree Swaminarayan Mandir
6202 Strathmore Rd, Richmond, VA 23234

Contact :- Rajesh Patel (304) 536 7262
Jigar Patel (804) 300 7900
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Shree Swaminarayan Mandir
933 Prescott Ave, Scranton, PA 18510

Contact :- Dineshbhai Patel - 936 240 0395
Harikrushnabhai Patel — 570 677 8956
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Date :- May 25" to June 25" 2012
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( :: Schedule of H.H. Lalji Maharajshree’s Satsang Vicharan at US :: j

Contact Person

25 to 28 May Friday - Monday Chicago Shree Raghuvirji Shree Swa.Temple (847) 483 8848
Maharaj Krutajanli Girishbhai Patel (847) 517 8787
Mahotsav Rajnibhai Patel (773) 531 9687
28 May Monday (evening) Milwakee, IL Satsang Sabha Ram Patel (773) 706 8921
30 May Wednesday St Louis, MO Satsang Sabha Harikrushnabhai Patel (314) 398 5668
31 May to 1 June Thursday, Friday Houston, TX Satsang Sabha Madanmohan Patel (832) 875 2163
2 June Saturday Dallas, TX Satsang Sabha Ajaybhai Soni (214) 704 0791
3 June Sunday Fort Myers, FL Satsang Sabha Sanjaybhai Patel (813) 8413137
4 June Monday Tampa, FL Satsang Sabha Sanjaybhai Patel (813) 841 3137
5 June Tuesday Ocala, FL Satsang Sabha Hasmukhbhai Patel (352) 216 7569
6 June Wednesday Jacksonville, FL Satsang Sabha - -
7 June Thursday Cherry, NC Satsang Sabha Nirajbhai (919) 363 2356
8 to10 June Friday - Sunday Richmond, VA Bhagwat Katha Rajubhai Patel (804) 536 7262
12 to 13 June Tuesday, W.day New lersey Satsang Sabha Dhirubhai Patel (732) 259 3498
14 June Thursday Atlantic City, NJ Satsang Sabha Vireshbhai Patel (609) 513-8517
15 June Friday Philadelphia Satsang Sabha Hasmukhbhai Patel (215) 412 3329
16 June Saturday New Jeresy Satsang Sabha Dhirubhai Patel (732) 259 3498

17 tol8 June

Sunday, Monday

North Jeresy

Satsang Sabha

Ghanshyambhai Sangani

(201) 679-0697

19 to 21 June

Tue.day - Th.day

NJ / Philadelphia

Satsang Sabha

Manishbhai Patel

(732) 489-2331

22 to 24 June

Friday - Sunday

Scranton, PA

Bhoomi Pujan
S‘a[ﬂnrzijivan katha

Dineshbhai Patel

(936) 240-0395

Harikrushnabhai Patel

(570) 677-8956

26-Jun

Tuesday

Flight to India

For More Information Please Contact :- 732-930- 1008
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